SS-250 R5
AHA 8/16/12
Thick Film Linear Positive
Tempco Thermistor
LA73 Type
■ Twenty-five specifiable temperature characteristics
■ Products with lead-free terminations meet EU RoHS
requirements. Pb located in glass material, electrode

Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 1 OF 4
3. Type Designation
The type designation shall be in the following form:
ToleranceResistance
Value
J: ±5%2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
J101
T.C.R.
3300
Packaging
TD: 7" paper
(5,000 pieces/reel)
TD
Termination
Material
T: Sn
(Other termination
styles available,
contact factory
for options)
TLA73
Type Size Code
1J: 0603
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
1J
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
4. Standard Applications
Table 1
SS-250 R5
Bolivar Drive  ■ P.O. Box 547  ■ Bradford, PA 16701  ■ USA  ■ 814-362-5536  ■ Fax 814-362-8883  ■ www.koaspeer.com
Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 2 OF 4
KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC.
Table 2
Thermal Dissipation